District I			04	·								
District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>District II</u> 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 District III				State of N Energy Minerals an Oil Conserv				tes AP	R 2 1 2014	ļ	Form C-141 Revised August 8, 2011	
										ubmit I Copy to appropriate District Office in DARI accordance with 19.15.29 NMAC.		
District IV	1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 District IV					Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.				cordánce v	vith 19.15.29 NMAC.	
I220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505												
Release Notification and Corrective Action												
nHMP1412149243						OPERATOR Initial Rep					Final Report	
Name of Company Apache Corporation873Address 8 Ellison Lane Etimice, NM 88231						Contact Bruce Baker Telephone No. (432) 631-6982						
Facility Name EL Federal # 8						Facility Type Injection Well						
Surface Ow	Surface Owner Federal Mineral O						r API No. 30-015-30262					
LOCATION OF RELEASE												
Unit Letter P	Section 21	Township 17S	Range 30E	Feet from the 380'	Nort	rth/South Line Feet from the East/West Line County				County Eddy		
L	21		502									
LatitudeLongitude												
		1		NAT	URE	OFREL	EASE					
Type of Rele	ase Produc	ed Water				Volume of Release 25 Barrels of Volume Recovered 0 water						
Source of Re	lease Flow	-line		······································		Date and Hour of OccurrenceDate and Hour4-8-14 at 12:00 pm4-8-14 at 12:00					iscovery	
Was Immedi	ate Notice (If YES, To	Whom?					
5.1111 0	equired											
By Whom? Was a Water		Date and Hour 4-9-14 at 8:25 a.m. If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.										
		d	Yes 🛛									
If a Watercou	irse was Im	pacted, Deser	ibe Fully. ⁴	•								
		:										
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.* Rupture in flow line 400 feet north of well. The well was shut in and the line was repaired.												
		11 11 11				-						
								·•••				
Describe Are The release a	a Affected a ffected 3,79	and Cleanup A 99 square feet	Action Tak of pasture	en.* . The release has	been n	happed and sur	face samp	le collected				
			-				-					
	P. d. d. S.	5. 5.			1-4-4-		1				(000 - 1	
regulations al	l operators	are required t	o report ar	is true and comp id/or file certain r	elease i	notifications a	nd perform	corrective	actions for rel	eases whic	h may endanger	
public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 report by the NMOCD marked as "Final Report" does not relieve the operator of liability should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and remediate contamination that pose a threat to ground water, surface water, human health												
	nment. In a	dditiön, NMC	CD accep	tance of a C-141								
Teachin, oute,		1					<u>OIL</u> (CONSEI	VATION	DIVISI	ON	
Signature: Bruce Bacher												
Printed Name: Bruce Baker						Approved by Environmental Specialist:						
	*, ~ *,_ ~ *,-		Approval Dat	. 5/1	lill	Expiration	Dota:	11				
Title: Enviro								/	1 Expiration			
E-mail Addre	ss: larry.ba	iker@apachec	orp.com			Conditions of			idaliaaa O	Attache	d 🔲	
Date: 4/21/		Remediation per OCD Rule & Guidelines, &										
* Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary PROPOSAL NO LATER THAN: 2PP-2278									V-2278			
		行 					<u> </u>	414	-			
		ų i						1. 11. 11. 11. 11.				

Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD

	1	
From:	•	Baker, Larry <larry.baker@apachecorp.com></larry.baker@apachecorp.com>
Sent:		Monday, April 21, 2014 8:36 AM
То:		Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD; jlrobertson@blm.gov
Cc:	18. [Maxwell, Craig
Subject:		Initial C-141 for the EL Federal # 8
Attachments:	ņ	Initial C-141.pdf
	1	
	e.	!

Gentleman,

Attached is the initial C-141 for the above referenced site. Please let me know if you have any questions or wish to discuss the site. Thanks and have a good day.

1

Bruce Baker Apache Corporation Environmental Technician Eunice District Email: <u>larry.baker@apachecorp.com</u> Cell: 432-631-6982

ş